
QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Christine Clewley 17 Scarlette Panda Ragdoll R Zeller
1 Reserve in Show Christine Clewley 10 Feanor Judas Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
1 3rd Best Christine Clewley 3 Shawtop Shakin In My Boots Persian T Rushton
1 4th Best Christine Clewley 11 Yendor Little Miss Dotty Maine Coon M Sharpe
1 5th Best Christine Clewley 20 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D Le-Strange
1 6th Best Christine Clewley 4 Sarikamajik Hugh Jackman Birman E Robinson
1 7th Best Christine Clewley 15 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon T Lamb
1 8th Best Christine Clewley 14 Yendor Little Miss Misty Maine Coon M Sharpe
1 9th Best Christine Clewley 7 Gramar Sheba Birman K & N Brown
1 10th Best Christine Clewley 21 Jipsiglenn Inari Pearl Ragdoll R Johnson
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Christine Clewley 25 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
1 Reserve in Show Christine Clewley 30 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange
1 3rd Best Christine Clewley 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
1 4th Best Christine Clewley 33 Xoxo Blue Bajou Kisses Ragdoll D Wilson
1 5th Best Christine Clewley 24 Markin Lady Gaga Persian P King
1 6th Best Christine Clewley 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
1 7th Best Christine Clewley 32 Snowbells Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
1
1
1
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Christine Clewley 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
1 Reserve in Show Christine Clewley 40 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
1 3rd Best Christine Clewley 38 Sunsoar Galahad Birman G & J Weekes
1 4th Best Christine Clewley 43 Guysndolls Little Lion Heart Ragdoll D Le-Strange
1 5th Best Christine Clewley 39 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
1
1
1
1
1

Cage 
No



QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jenny Weekes 11 Yendor Little Miss Dotty Maine Coon M Sharpe
2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 17 Scarlette Panda Ragdoll R Zeller
2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 3 Shawtop Shakin In My Boots Persian T Rushton
2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 4 Sarikamajik Hugh Jackman Birman E Robinson
2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 10 Feanor Judas Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
2 6th Best Jenny Weekes 20 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D Le-Strange
2 7th Best Jenny Weekes 15 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon T Lamb
2 8th Best Jenny Weekes 2 Shawtop No Need to Brag Persian T Rushton
2 9th Best Jenny Weekes 7 Gramar Sheba Birman K & N Brown
2 10th Best Jenny Weekes 14 Yendor Little Miss Misty Maine Coon M Sharpe
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jenny Weekes 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 25 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 30 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange
2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 33 Xoxo Blue Bajou Kisses Ragdoll D Wilson
2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 29 Fidelis Keira Maine Coon T Lamb
2 6th Best Jenny Weekes 32 Snowbells Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
2 7th Best Jenny Weekes 26 Shaman Lilac Crystal Birman L Debrincat
2
2
2
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jenny Weekes 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
2 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 39 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
2 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 40 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
2 4th Best Jenny Weekes 41 Guysndolls Saphira Rose Ragdoll W & S Allott
2 5th Best Jenny Weekes 43 Guysndolls Little Lion Heart Ragdoll D Le-Strange
2
2
2
2

Cage 
No



2



QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Denise Figg 2 Shawtop No Need to Brag Persian T Rushton
3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 18 Ragadale Ink A Bell Ragdoll S Bailey
3 3rd Best Denise Figg 3 Shawtop Shakin In My Boots Persian T Rushton
3 4th Best Denise Figg 10 Feanor Judas Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
3 5th Best Denise Figg 4 Sarikamajik Hugh Jackman Birman E Robinson
3 6th Best Denise Figg 15 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon T Lamb
3 7th Best Denise Figg 12 Yendor Little Miss Chatty Maine Coon M Sharpe
3 8th Best Denise Figg 20 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D Le-Strange
3 9th Best Denise Figg 6 Brincat Khin Brocke Birman L Debrincat
3 10th Best Denise Figg 21 Jipsiglenn Inari Pearl Ragdoll R Johnson
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Denise Figg 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 25 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
3 3rd Best Denise Figg 30 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange
3 4th Best Denise Figg 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
3 5th Best Denise Figg 29 Fidelis Keira Maine Coon T Lamb
3 6th Best Denise Figg 33 Xoxo Blue Bajou Kisses Ragdoll D Wilson
3 7th Best Denise Figg 24 Markin Lady Gaga Persian P King
3
3
3
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Denise Figg 39 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
3 3rd Best Denise Figg 40 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
3 4th Best Denise Figg 42 Xoxo Piccallo Hugs Ragdoll K Petri
3 5th Best Denise Figg 36 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
3
3
3
3
3

Cage 
No





QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Terry Barrett 65 Aacarmar Cataja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 44 Malu Éclair Siamese L & M Roper
1 3rd Best Terry Barrett 59 Kyapark Make Me Purrform Devon Rex P Watts
1 4th Best Terry Barrett 47 Osiris(v) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
1 5th Best Terry Barrett 66 Aztec Bellas New Moon Tonkinese S Wise
1 6th Best Terry Barrett 64 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
1 7th Best Terry Barrett 49 Asmara Tee's Cinnamon Spirit Abyssinian M Shawn
1 8th Best Terry Barrett 51 Shilabo Raffaella Somali J Chrobok
1 9th Best Terry Barrett 67 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
1 10th Best Terry Barrett 57 Deneden Dusty Springfield Burmese J & J Franklin
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Terry Barrett 68 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
1 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 74 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spcie Abyssinian M Shawn
1 3rd Best Terry Barrett 78 Aacarmar Galaxwill Rumah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 4th Best Terry Barrett 77 Kyapark Burnt Sienna Devon Rex P Watts
1 5th Best Terry Barrett 73 Zinnabar Blackberrys Kiss Abyssinian K Jones
1 6th Best Terry Barrett 76 Rosnol Honey Bun Abyssinian R Collins/N Thondley
1 7th Best Terry Barrett 79 Aacarmar Dawned Ma Leda Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1
1
1
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Terry Barrett 88 Duart Ears Tu Red Adair Scottish Fold V Reading
1 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 83 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour
1 3rd Best Terry Barrett 85 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
1 4th Best Terry Barrett 82 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
1 5th Best Terry Barrett 81 Nintu Jerins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton
1 6th Best Terry Barrett 90 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
1 7th Best Terry Barrett 89 Asmara Arknaten Abyssinian M Bedord
1
1
1

Cage 
No





QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Dorothy Dever 45 Malu Éclair Siamese L & M Roper
2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 47 Osiris(v) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 54 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
2 4th Best Dorothy Dever 63 Aacarmar Astarwill Yazmine Australian Mist M Howard
2 5th Best Dorothy Dever 65 Aacarmar Cataja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
2 6th Best Dorothy Dever 67 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
2 7th Best Dorothy Dever 52 Lushei Mishka Burmese H Strong
2 8th Best Dorothy Dever 66 Aztec Bellas New Moon Tonkinese S Wise
2 9th Best Dorothy Dever 58 Jampadekyi Tui Malila Burmese E Pask
2 10th Best Dorothy Dever 59 Kyapark Make Me Purrform Devon Rex P Watts
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Dorothy Dever 68 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 76 Rosnol Honey Bun Abyssinian R Collins/N Thondley
2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 69 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Chick British Shorthair C Power
2 4th Best Dorothy Dever 79 Aacarmar Dawned Ma Leda Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
2 5th Best Dorothy Dever 80 Manis Violet Storm Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
2 6th Best Dorothy Dever 71 Osiris (V) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedord/J McKernan
2 7th Best Dorothy Dever 77 Kyapark Burnt Sienna Devon Rex P Watts
2
2
2
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Dorothy Dever 82 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 81 Nintu Jerins Laddie Australian Mist G Paton
2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 85 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
2 4th Best Dorothy Dever 89 Asmara Arknaten Abyssinian M Bedord
2 5th Best Dorothy Dever 84 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
2 6th Best Dorothy Dever 90 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
2 7th Best Dorothy Dever 83 Shushi Sabu Siamese B Harbour
2
2
2

Cage 
No





QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Valerie Cashman 65 Aacarmar Cataja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 57 Deneden Dusty Springfield Burmese J & J Franklin
3 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 47 Osiris(v) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
3 4th Best Valerie Cashman 46 Kaloofa Ima Lucky Brat British Shorthair C Power
3 5th Best Valerie Cashman 45 Malu Zarina Oriental R Tierney
3 6th Best Valerie Cashman 54 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
3 7th Best Valerie Cashman 58 Jampadekyi Tui Malila Burmese E Pask
3 8th Best Valerie Cashman 67 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
3 9th Best Valerie Cashman 63 Aacarmar Astarwill Yara Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 10th Best Valerie Cashman 44 Malu Éclair Siamese L & M Roper
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Valerie Cashman 68 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
3 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 78 Aacarmar Galaxwill Rumah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 74 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spcie Abyssinian M Shawn
3 4th Best Valerie Cashman 73 Zinnabar Blackberrys Kiss Abyssinian K Jones
3 5th Best Valerie Cashman 69 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Chick British Shorthair C Power
3 6th Best Valerie Cashman 80 Manis Violet Storm Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
3 7th Best Valerie Cashman 76 Rosnol Honey Bun Abyssinian R Collins/N Thondley
3
3
3
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Valerie Cashman 90 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
3 Reserve in Show Valerie Cashman 89 Asmara Arknaten Abyssinian M Bedord
3 3rd Best Valerie Cashman 85 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
3 4th Best Valerie Cashman 88 Duart Ears Tu Red Adair Scottish Fold V Reading
3 5th Best Valerie Cashman 84 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
3 6th Best Valerie Cashman 82 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
3 7th Best Valerie Cashman 86 Kalame Lucrezia Borgia British Shorthair M Emery/R Walker
3
3
3

Cage 
No





QFA COUNCIL SHOW RESULTS - 24th JANUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Kerstin Jones 93 Coco R Johnson
1 Reserve in Show Kerstin Jones 94 Chanel R Johnson
1 3rd Best Kerstin Jones 96 Drystal K Pittendrigh

 
 

2 Companions Best in Show Dorothy Dever 92 True Blue R & M King-Turner
2 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 94 Chanel R Johnson
2 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 95 Oops A Daisy K Jones

  
  

3 Companions Best in Show Denise Figg 95 Oops A Daisy K Jones
3 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 92 True Blue R & M King-Turner
3 3rd Best Denise Figg 93 Coco R Johnson

     
     

LONGHAIR SUPREME 28 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon Tracey Lamb
 
SHORTHAIR SUPREME 82 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian Christine Mangain
 

COMPANION SUPREME 95 Oops A Daisy Kerstin Jones

Cage 
No
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